Contact List for The Link Portal

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Name
	Job title
	Service Area
	Responsible for
	Email Address/Telephone number

	Johnny Kyriacou
	Service Lead School Effectiveness
	School Effectiveness
	Service Area
	Johnny.kyriacou@slough.gov.uk
01753 787672

	Tony Browne
	Service Lead Access & Inclusion
	Access & Inclusion
	Service Area
	Tony.browne@slough.gov.uk
01753875717

	Rodney D’Costa
	Service Lead Commissioning, Partnerships & Performance
	Commissioning, Partnerships & Performance
	Service Area
	Rodney.dcosta@slough.gov.uk
01753 787649

	Michael Jarrett
	Service Lead Early Years & Development
	EarlyYears & Development
	Service Area
	Michael.jarrett@slough.gov.uk
01753 476556

	Vikram Hansrani 
	Service Lead Special Education Needs & Disability
	Special Education Needs & Disability
	Service Area
	Vikram.hansrani@slough.gov.uk 
01753 787674

	Ven Miller
	Admissions & Access Manager
	Access & Inclusion
	School Admissions/
School Transport/
School Exclusions
	Ven.miller@slough.gov.uk
01753 787667

Admissionshelpline@slough.gov.uk 
01753 875728


	Jeannette Walker
	Attendance Team Manager
	Access & Inclusion
	School Attendance
	Jeannette.walker@slough.gov.uk
 01753 875256

attendance@slough.gov.uk 

pupiltracking@slough.gov.uk 
01753 787670


	Paul Brotherton
	Systems & Schools Support Manager
	Access & Inclusion
	School Census/Free School meals
	Paul.brotherton@slough.gov.uk
01753 875744

SITeam@slough.gov.uk  - census

FSM.admin@slough.gov.uk – free school meals

	Slough Early Years Service
	
	Early Years & Development
	Funding Early Learning
	01753 476554 

	Paula Doneghan
	
	School Effectiveness

	Education Helpdesk telephone/
email address.  
	Ed.help2@slough.gov.uk
01753 875700

	Paula Doneghan/BST
	Business Support Manager
	School Effectiveness
	Emergency phone number for schools – calls re school closures etc 
	Number is 01753 875900 and is standalone phone that cannot go on voicemail.  If not answered out of hours number trips to careline







	Paula Doneghan/BST
	Business Support Manager
	School Effectiveness
	Key Stage courses & moderation
	cpdapplications@slough.gov.uk 

	Paula Doneghan/BST
	Business Support Manager
	School Effectiveness
	Course management
	cpdapplications@slough.gov.uk 




	Jatinder Matharu
	Safeguarding & Education Officer
	School Effectiveness
	Safeguarding
	Jatinder.matharu@slough.gov.uk
01753 875068

	Deborah Bowers 
	Education Standard & Effectiveness officer
	School Effectiveness
	SENCO support 
	Deborah.bowers@slough.gov.uk

	Laura Lancaster
	Head of Music Service
	School Effectiveness
	Music Service
	Laura.lancaster@slough.gov.uk
01753 787633 


	Marina Perianez
	Team Manager
	Special Education Needs & Disability
	SEND Team Manager
	Marina.perianez@slough.gov.uk
01753 787676

	Vicki Swift
	Health & Safety Advisor
	Health & Safety
	Health & Safety 
	Victoria.swift@slough.gov.uk
01753 875742


	Surjit Nagra
	Service Lead
	People Finance & Resources
	HR for schools
	Surjit.nagra@slough.gov.uk 
01753 875727


	Shamsa Khan
	Accountant
	Regeneration, housing & Resources
	Schools finance
	Shamsa.khan@slough.gov.uk 
01753 875250

Generic email 
ECSFinance@slough.gov.uk 


	George Grant
	Head of Financial Management
	Finance & Resources
	Service area
	George.Grant@slough.gov.uk 
01753 875742


	Tony Madden
	Principal Asset Manager
	Regeneration, Housing & Resources
	School Organisation & Property
	Tony.Madden@slough.gov.uk 
01753 875739


	Tim Howells
	Public Health Programme Officer
	Public Health
	SCST
	Tim.Howell@slough.gov.uk
01753 875144

	
	
	
	First Contact Hub (front door)
	01753 875362

Emergencies outside working hours - Emergency Duty Team 01344 786543
EDT@bracknell-forest.gov.uk


	Kate Pratt
	Communication Manager
	
	
	01753 875088
communications@slough.gov.uk


	Emergency Planning Unit
	
	
	Emergency phone number for major incidents i.e Bomb threat, earthquakes
	01753 875131

01753 553717 24hrs 




KEY
…..  Information to be changed
…..  Awaiting for information 
